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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 7 MANNINI N. 1:56.757
Migliore

1 2:02.576 11:13:01.278

2 1:58.063 11:14:59.341

3 2:26.699 11:17:26.040

4 1:56.757 11:19:22.797

5 2:19.808 11:21:42.605

6 5:13.422 11:26:56.027

7 1:57.213 11:28:53.240

 Po. 2 - # 58 ROBERTI A. + 01.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.032 11:13:08.406

2 2:03.832 11:15:12.238

3 2:00.246 11:17:12.484

4 4:19.612 11:21:32.096

5 1:58.516 11:23:30.612

6 2:10.252 11:25:40.864

7 1:58.695 11:27:39.559

8 2:15.748 11:29:55.307

 Po. 3 - # 240 PAINE DIAZ C. + 01.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.434 11:13:48.572

2 2:00.894 11:15:49.466

3 2:24.891 11:18:14.357

4 3:22.503 11:21:36.860

5 1:59.046 11:23:35.906

6 2:09.565 11:25:45.471

7 1:58.600 11:27:44.071

8 3:27.592 11:31:11.663

 Po. 4 - # 211 PINI R. + 02.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.052 11:13:06.422

2 2:01.446 11:15:07.868

3 3:35.905 11:18:43.773

4 3:00.226 11:21:43.999

5 2:00.117 11:23:44.116

6 1:58.949 11:25:43.065

7 2:32.199 11:28:15.264

8 1:59.555 11:30:14.819

 Po. 5 - # 31 MARTORANO P. + 02.205
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.259 11:13:04.542

2 4:02.038 11:17:06.580

3 1:59.952 11:19:06.532

4 1:59.026 11:21:05.558

5 2:03.766 11:23:09.324

6 3:50.983 11:27:00.307

7 1:58.962 11:28:59.269

 Po. 6 - # 249 IVANDIC S. + 04.152
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.736 11:13:07.543

2 2:01.286 11:15:08.829

3 2:01.749 11:17:10.578

4 3:47.117 11:20:57.695

5 2:01.987 11:22:59.682

6 2:01.256 11:25:00.938

7 2:23.019 11:27:23.957

8 2:00.909 11:29:24.866

 Po. 7 - # 160 RUSCITO M. + 06.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.038 11:13:32.786

2 2:05.736 11:15:38.522

3 2:05.143 11:17:43.665

4 2:31.627 11:20:15.292

5 2:03.455 11:22:18.747

6 2:28.700 11:24:47.447

7 2:04.954 11:26:52.401

8 3:14.654 11:30:07.055

 Po. 8 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 06.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.250 11:13:27.423

2 2:05.939 11:15:33.362

3 2:04.754 11:17:38.116

4 2:17.106 11:19:55.222

5 2:49.213 11:22:44.435

6 2:03.511 11:24:47.946

7 3:21.032 11:28:08.978

8 2:03.659 11:30:12.637

 Po. 9 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. + 07.498
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.329 11:13:23.763

2 2:05.728 11:15:29.491

3 2:05.106 11:17:34.597

4 4:23.164 11:21:57.761

5 2:04.436 11:24:02.197

6 2:27.406 11:26:29.603

7 2:04.255 11:28:33.858

8 2:23.572 11:30:57.430

 Po. 10 - # 390 FRANCHINI M. + 08.220
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.566 11:13:25.017

2 2:07.216 11:15:32.233

3 3:20.152 11:18:52.385

4 2:07.823 11:21:00.208

5 2:04.977 11:23:05.185

6 3:32.483 11:26:37.668

7 2:06.394 11:28:44.062

8 2:05.220 11:30:49.282

 Po. 11 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 08.372
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.396 11:13:36.004

2 2:05.260 11:15:41.264

3 2:06.964 11:17:48.228

4 4:07.727 11:21:55.955

5 2:09.121 11:24:05.076

6 2:05.803 11:26:10.879

7 2:08.389 11:28:19.268

8 2:05.129 11:30:24.397

 Po. 12 - # 55 CANALI N. + 08.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.027 11:13:52.580

2 2:28.180 11:16:20.760

3 2:05.642 11:18:26.402

4 2:49.259 11:21:15.661

5 2:08.117 11:23:23.778

6 2:05.210 11:25:28.988

7 2:19.686 11:27:48.674

8 2:05.423 11:29:54.097

 Po. 13 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 08.552
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.391 11:13:31.013

2 2:24.555 11:15:55.568

3 2:05.309 11:18:00.877

4 3:09.475 11:21:10.352

5 2:16.194 11:23:26.546

6 5:02.757 11:28:29.303

7 2:14.796 11:30:44.099

 Po. 14 - # 26 CALDANI BARONI J.+ 08.755
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.629 11:13:39.621

2 2:11.203 11:15:50.824

3 2:09.448 11:18:00.272

4 2:15.678 11:20:15.950

5 2:05.616 11:22:21.566

6 3:50.548 11:26:12.114

7 2:05.512 11:28:17.626

8 2:17.921 11:30:35.547

 Po. 15 - # 47 SAVI M. + 08.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.981 11:13:29.477

2 2:08.644 11:15:38.121

3 3:30.222 11:19:08.343

4 2:08.880 11:21:17.223

5 2:07.365 11:23:24.588

6 2:56.743 11:26:21.331

7 2:05.601 11:28:26.932

8 2:05.684 11:30:32.616

 Po. 16 - # 173 VANNELLI G. + 09.677
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.497 11:13:50.727

2 2:10.539 11:16:01.266

3 2:50.497 11:18:51.763

4 2:08.246 11:21:00.009

5 3:40.505 11:24:40.514

6 2:06.434 11:26:46.948

7 2:26.608 11:29:13.556

Fastest lap: 1:56.757 
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 Po. 17 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 10.593
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.586 11:13:57.024

2 2:07.763 11:16:04.787

3 2:10.623 11:18:15.410

4 2:19.347 11:20:34.757

5 5:13.166 11:25:47.923

6 2:08.683 11:27:56.606

7 2:07.350 11:30:03.956

 Po. 18 - # 333 ALAMANNI E. + 10.611
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.538 11:13:39.018

2 2:09.967 11:15:48.985

3 2:08.783 11:17:57.768

4 3:47.159 11:21:44.927

5 2:07.368 11:23:52.295

6 2:08.591 11:26:00.886

7 4:01.254 11:30:02.140

 Po. 19 - # 338 PALLADINO D. + 11.960
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.032 11:13:35.352

2 2:17.376 11:15:52.728

3 2:09.739 11:18:02.467

4 4:38.156 11:22:40.623

5 2:08.859 11:24:49.482

6 2:23.495 11:27:12.977

7 2:08.717 11:29:21.694

 Po. 20 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 13.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.130 11:13:51.770

2 2:12.162 11:16:03.932

3 2:20.224 11:18:24.156

4 2:11.170 11:20:35.326

5 2:14.229 11:22:49.555

6 2:09.846 11:24:59.401

7 2:26.502 11:27:25.903

8 2:10.490 11:29:36.393

 Po. 21 - # 27 NOBILI I. + 13.605
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.085 11:13:47.592

2 2:12.027 11:15:59.619

3 4:06.043 11:20:05.662

4 2:10.889 11:22:16.551

5 4:23.658 11:26:40.209

6 2:10.362 11:28:50.571

7 2:12.897 11:31:03.468

 Po. 22 - # 68 AINA D. + 13.987
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.384 11:14:03.704

2 2:12.002 11:16:15.706

3 3:03.090 11:19:18.796

4 2:10.744 11:21:29.540

5 2:50.697 11:24:20.237

6 2:10.929 11:26:31.166

7 3:17.696 11:29:48.862

 Po. 23 - # 9 GENNAIOLI N. + 14.255
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.542 11:13:53.628

2 2:13.339 11:16:06.967

3 2:21.455 11:18:28.422

4 2:23.009 11:20:51.431

5 2:11.012 11:23:02.443

6 2:23.046 11:25:25.489

7 2:11.611 11:27:37.100

8 2:33.420 11:30:10.520

Fastest lap: 1:56.757 

2/2Mantova, sabato 24 settembre 2022© MGMTiming


